
9/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:56 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 11 5 2 19

Cpf 10 11 2 4 8 35

Dem 19,432 22,629 21,382 21,817 21,187 106,447

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 31 39 41 29 26 166

Idp 454 419 499 646 652 2,670

Int 1,657 1,826 2,400 2,584 2,867 11,334

LPF 109 184 174 177 167 811

Npa 13,188 17,676 17,527 16,535 15,960 80,886

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 16 16 16 13 71

Rep 23,879 28,667 26,474 25,438 24,695 129,153

UNK 1 0 1 1 0 3

Total 58,771 71,470 68,530 67,253 65,578 331,602

District Number

Party

1



9/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:56 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,203 1,121 484 239 522 908 990

Gre 2 1 0 0 0 0 1

Idp 17 20 11 9 30 16 12

Int 77 59 37 35 95 84 71

LPF 12 8 2 6 1 5 7

Npa 941 792 326 220 334 666 749

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,175 1,061 569 535 989 1,213 1,126

Total 3,429 3,062 1,430 1,045 1,971 2,892 2,958

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

577 625 472 335 520 1,263 289 290 460 457

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 10 14 5 19 21 10 7 6 9

20 54 47 42 98 93 17 19 29 31

3 2 3 0 1 9 0 3 2 5

433 494 435 175 378 1,219 201 249 346 440

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

425 941 890 586 1,147 1,771 308 288 455 638

1,465 2,127 1,861 1,144 2,163 4,377 825 856 1,299 1,581



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

597 460 735 311 389 158 290 421 9 70

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 8 9 2 2 5 19 0 4

44 26 49 23 32 9 22 52 0 9

3 1 6 3 5 2 1 7 0 0

518 298 735 240 389 144 216 438 9 59

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

521 302 860 478 497 280 292 750 9 77

1,693 1,094 2,393 1,064 1,316 597 826 1,688 27 219



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

517 10 240 82 16 73 64 72 107 147

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

54 1 21 5 0 4 3 7 11 12

6 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 2 0

379 6 243 62 26 86 68 62 90 131

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,107 17 340 100 11 134 92 126 115 252

2,069 34 852 254 53 299 227 268 327 542



51 53 Total

0 0 7

4 21 15,548

0 0 13

0 0 300

1 4 1,297

0 0 111

6 24 12,627

0 0 1

0 0 6

9 37 20,523

20 86 50,433



9/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:56 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 19 19

Cpf 35 35

Dem 106,447 106,447

ECO 2 2

Gre 166 166

Idp 2,670 2,670

Int 11,334 11,334

LPF 811 811

Npa 80,886 80,886

PSL 5 5

Ref 71 71

Rep 129,153 129,153

UNK 3 3

Total 331,602 331,602

District Number

Party

3



9/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:56 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 31 0 2 1 0 1 0

Dem 97,459 1,661 2,954 235 56 512 3,570

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 154 0 3 1 0 0 8

Idp 2,442 24 72 6 1 15 110

Int 10,511 70 257 25 3 81 387

LPF 738 14 23 0 0 4 32

Npa 75,006 757 2,094 182 44 447 2,356

PSL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 65 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 119,995 1,175 3,436 461 58 762 3,266

UNK 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 306,429 3,702 8,843 911 162 1,823 9,732

District Number

Party

4



Total

19

35

106,447

2

166

2,670

11,334

811

80,886

5

71

129,153

3

331,602



9/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:56 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 14 4 1 19

Cpf 12 9 14 35

Dem 35,679 35,271 35,497 106,447

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 58 55 53 166

Idp 1,045 875 750 2,670

Int 4,361 4,107 2,866 11,334

LPF 279 300 232 811

Npa 26,634 28,721 25,531 80,886

PSL 1 3 1 5

Ref 27 24 20 71

Rep 35,924 51,691 41,538 129,153

UNK 1 1 1 3

Total 104,036 121,062 106,504 331,602

District Number

Party

5



9/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:56 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 14 19

Cpf 24 11 35

Dem 62,566 43,881 106,447

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 101 65 166

Idp 1,393 1,277 2,670

Int 5,867 5,467 11,334

LPF 454 357 811

Npa 47,933 32,953 80,886

PSL 3 2 5

Ref 35 36 71

Rep 81,703 47,450 129,153

UNK 2 1 3

Total 200,086 131,516 331,602

District Number

Party

6



9/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:56 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 613 322 935

Gre 0 1 1

Idp 19 6 25

Int 86 30 116

Lpf 6 6 12

Npa 489 266 755

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 894 434 1,328

Total 2,108 1,066 3,174

District Number

Party

7



9/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:56 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 11 5 2 19

Cpf 10 11 2 4 8 35

Dem 19,432 22,629 21,382 21,817 21,187 106,447

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 31 39 41 29 26 166

Idp 454 419 499 646 652 2,670

Int 1,657 1,826 2,400 2,584 2,867 11,334

LPF 109 184 174 177 167 811

Npa 13,188 17,676 17,527 16,535 15,960 80,886

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 16 16 16 13 71

Rep 23,879 28,667 26,474 25,438 24,695 129,153

UNK 1 0 1 1 0 3

Total 58,771 71,470 68,530 67,253 65,578 331,602

District Number

Party

8



9/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:56 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 15 1 19

Cpf 10 10 15 35

Dem 35,039 34,232 37,176 106,447

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 52 58 56 166

Idp 920 989 761 2,670

Int 4,145 4,123 3,066 11,334

LPF 281 270 260 811

Npa 27,594 25,842 27,450 80,886

PSL 2 1 2 5

Ref 17 30 24 71

Rep 49,746 34,659 44,748 129,153

UNK 1 1 1 3

Total 117,810 100,232 113,560 331,602

District Number

Party

9


